
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2021; Name=
MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202101280000
47810

01/28/2021
11:29:26 AM

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STOKES
ANNA

202101280000
47790

01/28/2021
11:29:24 AM

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JARVIS
JONATHAN

202101280000
47820

01/28/2021
11:29:27 AM

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH
DEANGELA

202107080003
30700

07/08/2021
10:52:30 AM

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOSS CARLA

202107080003
30720

07/08/2021
10:55:51 AM

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KIRKLAND
FRANKLIN

202101280000
47800

01/28/2021
11:29:25 AM

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SCHNETZLER
ANDREW


