Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2021; Name= MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202101280000 47810	01/28/2021 11:29:26 AM	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STOKES ANNA						
202101280000 47790	01/28/2021 11:29:24 AM	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JARVIS JONATHAN						
202101280000 47820	01/28/2021 11:29:27 AM	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH DEANGELA						
202107080003 30700	07/08/2021 10:52:30 AM	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOSS CARLA						
202107080003 30720	07/08/2021 10:55:51 AM	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KIRKLAND FRANKLIN						
202101280000 47800	01/28/2021 11:29:25 AM	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SCHNETZLER ANDREW						